SS19-0649
WORLD WIDE METRIC
When seconds count...count on the Rapid Repair Clamp!
The Rapid Repair Clamp Pipe Repair System is the fastest and
easiest way to temporarily repair pipe leaks and bursts. The self-
contained design allows for installation in less than 60 seconds by
one person, without the use of any tools.
Marine-grade stainless steel construction provides a super-tight seal
for water, steam, gas and most types of chemicals and petroleum.
The unique design makes it ideal for many applications such as
marine, oil and gas, plumbing, and emergency services.
The Rapid Repair Clamp is available in four widths and a variety of
diameters, fitting pipes ranging from 38mm – 930mm (1.5" – 36"). Best of all, it is reusable and
can be applied to pressurized pipes up to 20 bar, making it ideal for a variety of applications.
Extensive testing by the DSTO and Royal Australian Navy found the Rapid Repair Clamp to be
five times faster to install than standard pipe repair clamps.
PIPE REPAIR CLAMP
Pipe Diameter
(Metric/Imperial) Clamp Width Effective
Seal Width
Cam Lock
Handles
Maximum
Pressure Order Code
38-75mm/1.5-3"
70mm/2.76" 40mm/1.5" Single 20 Bar
300 PSI
RRC-38-75-70
75-100mm/3-4" RRC-75-100-70
100-220mm/4-8" RRC-100-220-70
220-350mm/8-14" RRC-220-350-70
350-500mm/14-20" RRC-350-500-70
500-650mm/20-26" RRC-500-650-70
650-800mm/26-32" RRC-650-800-70
800-930mm/32-36" RRC-800-930-70
38-75mm/1.5-3"
148mm/5.83" 118mm/4.65" Double 20 Bar
300 PSI
RRC-38-75-148
75-100mm/3-4" RRC-75-100-148
100-220mm/4-8" RRC-100-220-148
220-350mm/8-14" RRC-220-350-148
350-500mm/14-20" RRC-350-500-148
500-650mm/20-26" RRC-500-650-148
650-800mm/26-32" RRC-650-800-148
800-930mm/32-36" RRC-800-930-148
38-75mm/1.5-3"
210mm/8.25" 180mm/7.10" Triple 20 Bar
300 PSI
RRC-38-75-210
75-100mm/3-4" RRC-75-100-210
100-220mm/4-8" RRC-100-220-210
220-350mm/8-14" RRC-220-350-210
350-500mm/14-20" RRC-350-500-210
500-650mm/20-26" RRC-500-650-210
650-800mm/26-32" RRC-650-800-210
800-930mm/32-36" RRC-800-930-210
38-75mm/1.5-3"
272mm/10.7" 242mm/9.5" Quad 20 Bar
300 PSI
RRC-38-75-272
75-100mm/3-4" RRC-75-100-272
100-220mm/4-8" RRC-100-220-272
220-350mm/8-14" RRC-220-350-272
350-500mm/14-20" RRC-350-500-272
500-650mm/20-26" RRC-500-650-272
650-800mm/26-32" RRC-650-800-272
800-930mm/32-36" RRC-800-930-272
www.worldwidemetric.com  •  sales@worldwidemetric.com  •  TradeNet 52418
EAST COAST
Branchburg, NJ
Tel: 732.247.2300
Fax: 732.247.7258
GULF COAST
Houston, TX
Tel: 713.682.2400
Fax: 713.682.2624
SOUTHEAST
Davie, FL
Tel: 954.321.0784
Fax: 954.321.2591
WEST COAST
Paramount, CA
Tel: 562.633.4141
Fax: 562.633.3280
VALVES / HOSES / FITTINGS